
MINOR NOVICE/ NOVICE  PRACTICE  ALBION  ARENA 

DATE TEAM PRACTICING TIME Run By:

Sun., Oct. 22, 2017 Leafs/ Bruins 2:00 P.M. Coaches

Sun., Oct. 22, 2017 Flyers/ Black Hawks 3:00 P.M. Coaches

Sun., Nov. 5, 2017 Leafs/ Bruins 2:00 P.M. Trainer

Sun., Nov. 5, 2017 Flyers/ Black Hawks 3:00 P.M. Trainer

Sun., Nov. 19, 2017 Leafs/ Bruins 2:00 P.M. Coaches

Sun., Nov. 19, 2017 Flyers/ Black Hawks 3:00 P.M. Coaches

Sun., Dec. 3, 2017 Leafs/ Bruins 2:00 P.M. Coaches

Sun., Dec. 3, 2017 Flyers/ Black Hawks 3:00 P.M. Coaches

Sun., Dec. 17, 2017 Leafs/ Bruins 2:00 P.M.                Trainer
 

Sun., Dec. 17, 2017 Flyers/ Black Hawks 3:00 P.M. Trainer

Sun., Dec. 31, 2017 Practice Cancelled 2:00 P.M. Practice Cancelled

Sun., Dec. 31, 2017 Practice Cancelled 3:00 P.M. Practice Cancelled

Sun., Jan. 14, 2018 Leafs/ Bruins 2:00 P.M. Coaches

Sun., Jan. 14, 2018 Flyers/ Black Hawks 3:00 P.M. Coaches

Sun., Jan. 28, 2018 Leafs/ Bruins 2:00 P.M. Coaches

Sun., Jan. 28, 2018 Flyers/ Black Hawks 3:00 P.M. Coaches

Sun., Feb.11, 2018 Leafs/ Bruins 2:00 P.M. Trainer

Sun., Feb 11, 2018 Flyers/ Black Hawks 3:00 P.M. Trainer

Sun., Feb. 25, 2018 Leafs/ Bruins 2:00 P.M. Coaches

Sun., Feb. 25, 2018 Flyers/ Black Hawks 3:00 P.M. Coaches

Sun., Mar.11, 2018 Leafs/ Bruins 2:00 P.M. Coaches



Sun., Mar.11, 2018 Flyers/ Black Hawks 3:00 P.M.  Coaches


